TPPD Survey: Claim Ref: C10018339/JL || Ol- SLH2192G (GREY) TP-
SMS7381A || Est: $0.00 || PROMPT AUTO SOLUTION PTE LTD

Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Tue 1/11/2022 10:22 AM
To: admin-d <admin-d@lkkauto.com>;assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>;SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Jared Liu Yaorong <jared.liu@budgetdirect.com.sg>;Derrick Quok
<derrick.g@budgetdirect.com.sg>;Kenneth Lim <kenneth.lim@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Hi Team,

We wish to appoint LKK to conduct survey for the TP vehicle number: SMS7381A

Please kindly take note that the officer in-charge is Mr. Jared, who is copied in the email. We
appreciate if you can keep him in the loop.

Prompt Auto Solutions Pte Ltd

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4

#02-37

Premiere @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Roy 97319322

Please find attached GIA report for your reference, our insured has not made reporting yet.

Thank you.
Best regards,

Maybie Chua
Admin Executive, Claims

F +65 6725 0853
E maybie.chua@budgetdirect.com.sg
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From: Prompt Auto Solutions Pte Ltd <promptautosolutions@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 31 October 2022 5:02 pm

To: Claims <claims @budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: Re: PRI Request On 31-10-2022 Il Ourf: C10018339 Il SMS7381A & SLH2192G

Dear sir / madam
Please assign LKK to come for the Pre Repair Survey.
Thank you

Warmest regards.
Roy chak

From: Prompt Auto Solutions Pte Ltd <promptautosolutions @gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, 31 October 2022 1:52 pm
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mailto:promptautosolutions@gmail.com

To: Claims <claims @budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: Request For Pre Repair Survey

Our Client : SMS7381A
Your Insured : SLH2192G

D.O.A :17/10/2022 09:00 (SGT)
Location : Telok Blangah Road Slip Road - Habourfront Avenue
Dear sir,

Please be informed of an accident between the mentioned vehicles.
Kindly arrange for assessment of our client's vehicle.

Thank you

Roy 97319322

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
#02-37 Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Prompt Auto Solutions Pte Ltd
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4

#02-37

Premiere @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875
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